SUPER?COOK

INGREDIENTS FOR 4 SERVES

parmesan, grated

50 gram
1

15 gram
150 gram
300 gram
400 gram
600 gram
350 gram

onion, cut in quarters

olive oil

chorizo, sliced

chicken breast, cubed

Can of Diced tomatoes
water

pasta

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe, please
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Suggested by: Keirascully
Total preparation time:
19:05 Minutes
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