

CHICKEN CHORIZO PASTA



Category: Fish and meat

main courses

Created: on 2016-06-27 Qualified by: Supercook AUS Suggested by: Keirascully Total preparation time:

19:05 Minutes

INGREDIENTS FOR 4 SERVES

50 gram	parmesan, grated
1	onion, cut in quarters
15 gram	olive oil
150 gram	chorizo, sliced
300 gram	chicken breast, cubed
400 gram	Can of Diced tomatoes
600 gram	water
350 gram	pasta

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe, please log in.